
 

 

 

         1845 John Rivers Ave 

Sarasota, FL 34234 

Phone 941-954-4182 

17th Street Practice Field Schedule    Robert L Taylor 

10/31: 3:00pm - 5:00pm     Tuesday, Nov 1, 2022 3:00PM - 5:00PM  

11/2: 3:00pm - 5:00pm     Thursday, Nov 3, 2022 3:00PM - 5:00PM 

11/7: 3:00pm - 5:00pm     Tuesday, Nov 8, 2022 3:00PM - 5:00PM 

11/9: 3:00pm - 5:00pm     Monday, Nov 14, 2022 3:00PM - 5:00PM 

11/14: 3:00pm - 5:00pm   RLT Full Turf Field Tuesday, Nov 15, 2022 3:00PM6:00PM 

11/16: 3:00pm - 5:00pm   RLT Full Turf Field Friday, Dec 16, 2022 3:00PM - 6:00PM 

11/21: 3:00pm - 5:00pm   RLT Full Turf Field Wednesday, Jan 11, 2023 3:00PM - 6:00PM  

11/23: 3:00pm - 5:00pm   RLT Full Turf Field Thursday, Jan 12, 2023 3:00PM - 6:00PM  

11/28: 3:00pm - 5:00pm   RLT Full Turf Friday, Jan 13, 2023  3:00PM - 6:00PM 

RLT Full Turf Field Tuesday, Jan 17, 2023 3:00PM - 6:00PM 

11/30: 3:00pm - 5:00pm 

12/5: 3:00pm - 5:00pm 

12/7: 3:00pm - 5:00pm 

12/12: 3:00pm - 5:00pm 

 

 


